Zpravoday I, kuzelkdrske ligy sk. C

Soupisky — jarni €ast

TJ Sokol Rybnik

DUSEK Miroslav
KOLAR Miroslav ml.
MULLER Toméas
HERRMAN Tomas
MULLER Lukas
KMONICEK Jifi

TJ Unie Hlubina

BRABLEC Petr
ZATYKO Michal
BASTA Petr
KONECNY Vladimir
CHODURA Petr
HEJTMANEK Michal
OLIVA FrantiSek

Sokol Pfremyslovice

TOMEK Eduard
SOUPAL Jiti
SEDLACEK Jan
MOCAR Pavel
PEC Zdeng&k
GRULICH Radek

KK Sumperk

RABENSEIFNER Jaromir

ZAPLETAL Marek
VOJTEK Gustav
SEDLAR Jaroslav
MATEJKA Petr
BELASKA Adam

00703
06121
10651
13237
16300
06387

09253
12806
14961
06737
14536
18184
11066

16412
18257
18672
20082
09058
15560

21453
10395
19741
14106
14346
18931

41

67
37
33
32
25
50

46

51
48
46
39
43
27
66

29

27
22
24
37
39
26

44

52
32
41
50
50
20

TJ Sokol Bohumin

NITKA Karol
KUZMA Jozef
ZASKOLNY Jan
PELI Fridrich
NIESYT Pavel
KUTTLER Petr

TJ Jiskra Rymarov

ZEZULKA Jiti
JANAC Ladislav
PILATIK Josef
TEZZELE Jaroslav
STAREK Ladislav
DEDACEK Milan
HEBLAK Jaroslav

TJ Sokol Sedlnice

PETR Ladislav
SKALA Zdenék
STUCHLIK Jan
TOBOLA Jaroslav
JANYSKA Milan
CHVOSTEK Jaroslav
JURICA Martin

SMRCKA Miroslav
TJ Zbrojovka Vsetin

HAMBALEK Tomés
KUBIK Miroslav
BELICEK Vlastimil
DOLAK Martin
BAGARI Zoltan

17319
17125
22272
20211
17564
19448

07048
11959
06281
06380
06367
11060
06374

06921
22135
09204
13025
08739
06482
18493

10669

11364
07881
14035
21859
19459

51

61
58
48
41
44
52

53

58
49
56
o7
41
52
o7

46

95
49
42
42
49
55
27

63
36

35
63
29
16
42




NOVOSAD Tomas

HKK Olomouc "B"

KRAJZINGER Matous
SOBOTA Bfetislav
SEKANINA Milan
MALISEK Radek
RIHA Dusan
DOKOUPIL Miroslav
SRAMEK Josef

TJ Tatran Litovel

BALEKA Frantisek
FIALA Jiti
AXMANN Petr
CAMEK Jiii
TALASEK Miroslav
CULIK David
AXMANN Kamil

21861

18137
18569
07694
12134
07579
19674
08973

12006
19999
13606
08501
12344
19284
08499

30

41

22
22
62
50
56
20
53

44

54
58
27
52
51
23
42

KK Zabreh "B"

VITASEK Martin
KORNER Jan
STEPAN Miroslav
SULA Milan
ALBRECHT Michal
DRAZIL Tomas
KARAFIAT Josef

TJ Sokol Chvalikovice

VALENTA Vladimir
KOSTKA Vladimir
STANEK Jif
HENDRYCH Jakub
STANEK Ales
HENDRYCH Radek
HENDRYCH David

email: ivan.riha@kuzelky.cz, riha.ivan@seznam.cz, riha.ivan@centrum.cz

23293
10058
23294
12815
17646
14373
08988

06252
11294
10164
17624
10476
15155
17625

41

48
46
48
41
22
30
55

40

57
50
38
30
32
37
35


mailto:ivan.riha@kuzelky.cz
mailto:riha.ivan@seznam.cz
mailto:riha.ivan@centrum.cz

